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Ahn, Gi-Choul 
안기철 

Ph.D.  

Water Resources 

Snohomish County, WA 

gi-choul.ahn@snoco.org  

1-425-388-3464 (ext. 4621) 

GIS Analysis, 

Water Resources 

Ban, Hyowon 

반효원 

Ph.D. 
 

Department of Geography 

California State University, Long 

Beach 

hyowon.ban@csulb.edu  

1-562-985-7808 

GIScience, 

Geovisualization, 

Semantic Uncertainty, 

Exurbanization, 

Web-based Mapping 

Chang, Heejun 

장희준 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

Portland State University 

changh@pdx.edu 

1-503-725-3162 

Hydrology, Water Resources, 

Spatial Analysis 

Human Modification of the 

Hydrologic System & 

Interactions 

Choi, Jongnam 

최종남 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

Western Illinois University 

J-Choi1@wiu.edu 

1-309-298-2635 

Synoptic Meteorology, 

Environmental Climatology, 

Biogeography, 

Asian Studies 

Choi, Woonsup 

최운섭 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

University of Wisconsin-

Milwaukee 

choiw@uwm.edu  

1-414-229-2671 

Hydrology, 

Hydroclimatology, 

Hydrological Modeling, 

Effect of Climate Change 

and Urbanization on Water 

Resources, GIScience 

Han, Daikwon 

한대권 

Ph.D.  

Department of Epidemiology and 

Biostatistics 

Texas A&M University 

dhan@srph.tamhsc.edu  

1-979-458-0068 

Spatial Epidemiology, GIS & 

Spatial Analysis Methods, 

Environmental 

Health/Exposure Science, 

Environmental Justice & 

Health Disparities, 

Healthcare Access, 

Population Studies/Spatial 

Demography 



Hong, Insoo 

홍인수 
 

School of Geographical Sciences 

& Urban Planning 

Arizona State University 

ihong2@asu.edu  

Spatial Optimization 

Jeong, Hyeseon 

정혜선 
 

Department of Geography 

The Ohio State University 

jeong.101@osu.edu  

Political Geography 

Jung, Il-Won 

정일원 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

Portland State University 

bobilwon@paran.com  

Hydrology 

Kim, Changjoo 

김창주 

Ph.D. 
 

Department of Geography 

University of Cincinnati 

changjoo.kim@uc.edu  

1-513-556-3424 

GIScience, Urban 

Transportation, Networks, 

Location Analysis,  Spatial 

Modeling 

Kim, Daehyun 

김대현 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

University of Kentucky 

biogeokim@uky.edu  

Physical Geography 

Kim, Hyeyoung 

김혜영 
 

Department of Geography 

The Ohio State University 

Kim.3594@osu.edu  

GIS 

Kim, Ikhoi 

김익회 
 

Department of Geography 

San Diego State University 

kimikhoi@rohan.sdsu.edu  

Internet GIS 

Kim, Kyungsoo 

김경수 
 

Earth and Environmental 

Sciences 

CUNY Graduate Center 

kkim@gc.cuny.edu  

Urban Geography 

Transportation 

Kim. Yeong-Hyun 

김영현 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

Ohio University  

kimy1@ohio.edu  

1-740-593-9179 

Globalization,  

Economic Geography,  

Urban Geography,  

Asia 

Lee, Jonghee 

이종희 
 

Department of Social Studies 

Ewha Womans University 

jhlsh11@gmail.com  

Cultural Geography 

Lee, Jongil 

이종일 
 

Seoul National University 

jongil0408@snu.ac.kr  

GIS 

Geovisualization 



Lee, Joomi 

이주미 

 

Department of Geography 

University of Texas at Austin 

geojoomi@utexas.edu  

Arab urban renewal, 

Authoritarianism and Arab 

monarchies, Islamic 

urbanism/North African 

madinas/Muslim 

Communities, French 

Colonialism, Morocco/North 

Africa 

Lee, Wook 

이욱 

Ph.D.  

Geosciences Department 

Edinboro University 

dayton55@gmail.com  

Urban Geography 

Transportation 

Park, Jong-Chul 

박종철 

Ph.D.  

Geographic Information Science 

Research Institute 

Kongju National University 

jcp@kongju.ac.kr  

Hydrology 

Park, Yongha 

박용하 
 

Department of Geography 

The Ohio State University 

park.1439@osu.edu  

Spatial Optimization 

Seong, Jeong C. 

성정창 

Ph.D.  

Geosciences Department 

University of West Georgia 

jseong@westga.edu 

yeunri@gmail.com  

1-678-839-4069 

Geospatial Technology 

Remote Sensing 

LiDAR 

Sim, SunHui 

심선희 

Ph.D.  

Department of Geography 

University of North Alabama 

ssim@una.edu  

1-256-765-4250 

GIS, Remote Sensing, 

Urban, Geographic 

Modeling, 

Geographic Visualization,  

East Asia 
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